
LICENSES
All active V-label licenses of the company are listed below

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

License No Name Article Number(s) Category Valid Until

CH-0097-0001 Gemüsesäfte / vegetable
juices

9252183 / 9252186
(Rüebli / Karotte
(Carrot))

9252166 / 9252185
(Rande / Rote Beete
(Beetroot))

9252188 / 9252221
(Sellerie (Celery root))

9252168 / 9252184
(Kartoffel (Potato))

9252036 (Sauerkraut
(Sauerkraut))

9252169 / 9252190
(Gemüse-Cocktail
(Vegetable Cocktail))

9252034 (Tomate
(Tomato))

9252065 (Karottensaft)

9252067
(Gemüsecocktail)

9252271 (Randensaft mit
Traubensaft)

9252303 (Breuss
Antioxidant)

9252317 (Rande-Zitrone-
Ingwer)

9252320 (Rote Bete-

Vegan 2026-09-30
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Zitrone-Ingwer)

9252331 / 9252307
(Rüebli Orange Ingwer)

9252225 / 9252187
(Gemüsegarten/Breuss
(Breuss Vegetable))

9252360 (Mein Safttag
Nr. 2 / My Juice Day Nr.
2)

CH-0097-0002 Fruchtsäfte / Fruit juices 9252180 (Wald-
Heidelbeer (Wild
Bilberry))

9252182 (Cassis (Black
currant))

9252181 (Holunder
(Elderberry))

9252076 (Preiselbeere
Plus / Mountain
Cranberry Plus)

9252148 (Superfruits
(Superfruits))

9252045 (Ananas
(Pineapple))

9252252 / 9252060
(Mango Mix)

9252236 (Dörrpflaume
(Digest))

9252248 (Frühstück Bio)

9252249, 9252262 (Apfel
Rande (Apple Beet
Ginger))

9252272 (Granatapfel
Knospe)

9252273 (Preiselbeere
Plus Bio Knospe)

Vegan 2026-09-30
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9252258 (Vital Plus)

9252281 (Vital
Antioxidant)

9252279 (Vital Immun)

9252305 (My Juice Day
Nr. 1 / Mein Safttag Nr.
1)

9252325 (Frühstück
Knospe)

5400506 (Mein Safttag)

9252341 (Well Blutdruck)

9252340 (Well Immune)

9252344 (Well
Antioxidant)

9252357 (Bio
Pflaumengetränk)

9252147 (Bio Energy
(Bio Energy))

9252361 (Bio Vita 7)

9252379 (Biotta Coop
Vita 7 vegan Knospe)

CH-0097-0017 Zitronen-Essenz Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0018 Biotta Smoo'Tea 9252239 (Aprikose-
Apfelminze)

Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0039 Biotta Wellness Woche
Bio

5400487 Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0040 Fruity Ice Sticks 5400320 Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0041 Karotten-Mango Suppe 9252380 Vegan 2026-09-30
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CH-0097-0042 Kartoffel Suppe 9252381 Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0043 Tomate-Pastinake
Suppe

9252382 Vegan 2026-09-30

CH-0097-0044 Reset Woche 5400420 Vegan 2026-09-30

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Gemüsesäfte / vegetable juices

License No: CH-0097-0001

Article Number(s): 9252183 / 9252186 (Rüebli / Karotte (Carrot))

9252166 / 9252185 (Rande / Rote Beete (Beetroot))

9252188 / 9252221 (Sellerie (Celery root))

9252168 / 9252184 (Kartoffel (Potato))

9252036 (Sauerkraut (Sauerkraut))

9252169 / 9252190 (Gemüse-Cocktail (Vegetable Cocktail))

9252034 (Tomate (Tomato))

9252065 (Karottensaft)

9252067 (Gemüsecocktail)

9252271 (Randensaft mit Traubensaft)

9252303 (Breuss Antioxidant)

9252317 (Rande-Zitrone-Ingwer)

9252320 (Rote Bete-Zitrone-Ingwer)

9252331 / 9252307 (Rüebli Orange Ingwer)

9252225 / 9252187 (Gemüsegarten/Breuss (Breuss Vegetable))

9252360 (Mein Safttag Nr. 2 / My Juice Day Nr. 2)

Category: Vegan
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This License Certificate is valid from 24.09.2013 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Fruchtsäfte / Fruit juices

License No: CH-0097-0002

Article Number(s): 9252180 (Wald-Heidelbeer (Wild Bilberry))

9252182 (Cassis (Black currant))

9252181 (Holunder (Elderberry))

9252076 (Preiselbeere Plus / Mountain Cranberry Plus)

9252148 (Superfruits (Superfruits))

9252045 (Ananas (Pineapple))

9252252 / 9252060 (Mango Mix)

9252236 (Dörrpflaume (Digest))

9252248 (Frühstück Bio)

9252249, 9252262 (Apfel Rande (Apple Beet Ginger))

9252272 (Granatapfel Knospe)

9252273 (Preiselbeere Plus Bio Knospe)

9252258 (Vital Plus)

9252281 (Vital Antioxidant)

9252279 (Vital Immun)

9252305 (My Juice Day Nr. 1 / Mein Safttag Nr. 1)

9252325 (Frühstück Knospe)

5400506 (Mein Safttag)
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9252341 (Well Blutdruck)

9252340 (Well Immune)

9252344 (Well Antioxidant)

9252357 (Bio Pflaumengetränk)

9252147 (Bio Energy (Bio Energy))

9252361 (Bio Vita 7)

9252379 (Biotta Coop Vita 7 vegan Knospe)

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 24.09.2013 until 30.09.2026.

*Ananas, Apfel, Orange & Gelbe Karotte

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Zitronen-Essenz

License No: CH-0097-0017

Article Number(s):

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 13.05.2016 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Biotta Smoo'Tea

License No: CH-0097-0018

Article Number(s): 9252239 (Aprikose-Apfelminze)

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 30.05.2016 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Biotta Wellness Woche Bio

License No: CH-0097-0039

Article Number(s): 5400487

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.01.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Fruity Ice Sticks

License No: CH-0097-0040

Article Number(s): 5400320

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.04.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Swissveg Email: ch@v-label.com
Niederfeldstr. 92, 8408 Winterthur Telephone:+41 71 477 33 86
Switzerland Web: https://www.swissveg.ch/

Page 1/1

http://www.tcpdf.org


LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Karotten-Mango Suppe

License No: CH-0097-0041

Article Number(s): 9252380

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.03.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Kartoffel Suppe

License No: CH-0097-0042

Article Number(s): 9252381

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.03.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Tomate-Pastinake Suppe

License No: CH-0097-0043

Article Number(s): 9252382

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.03.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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LICENSE CERTIFICATE
The article(s) listed below, of the company

Biotta AG, Tägerwilen

was/were successfully checked and have obtained a V-Label license.

Name: Reset Woche

License No: CH-0097-0044

Article Number(s): 5400420

Category: Vegan

This License Certificate is valid from 01.03.2025 until 30.09.2026.

Renato Pichler

09.09.2025
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